: 201 528AL_7HRERREFEKRS E #No. 8
CF—LIEGES (Em) BF 18 BITRA K

2015/9/20 17:35 A=y 1
B4z [ F-ANo.[ BE F— L% wh | HBAE | DV | BKE | T | & | KE5 RE
1| 208 | 2 |3F3zk -9937° RRFREED 71.250 | 71.200 [ 72.150 | 73.250 | 77.250 | 74.700 | 439.800 —
2 | 211 | 2 |fEMNERRISD 72.050 | 72.300 | 73.850 [ 73.550 | 73.900 | 74.000 [ 439.650 0.150
3| 212 | 2 |¥ARHE®S 72.200 | 69.450 [ 72.000 | 72.800 | 73.050 | 69.450 | 428.950 10.700
4 | 209 | 2 |HEHFAKESST 69.300 | 69.550 | 71.900 [ 70.450 | 73.050 | 72.300 | 426.550 2.400

REARERECERFR SYSTEM BY KAWAI BUSINESS SOFTWARE

&




201 528AL_7HRERREFEKRS HE#No. 7-1

BAEGZESR (BH) BF 1% IR ANERE
2015/9/20 17:36 A" =" 1
JIE4Z| No. K% FR g Wwh | HAE|DYls| BKE | E1THE| #%iE | LEF RE
1 59 | AKT ME| 2 [3F3Ab -9937 (A EERERER 15.800 | 14.150 | 15.300 | 14.200 | 15.950 | 16.150 | 91.550 —
2 | 65 [®E —&| 2 [ENEEESIST 15.000 | 14.500 | 15.500 | 14.800 | 15.000 | 15.150 | 89.950 1.600
3 | 48 [Wu=E Fx| 2 [ariad 94957 KigsEHEs 13.700 | 14.400 | 15.600 | 14.850 [ 15.700 | 14.500 | 88.750 1.200
4 1 78 |HE 2] 2 |[@ENEFESSD 14.650 | 14.600 | 14.750 | 14.300 | 15.250 | 15.050 | 88.600 0.150
5 166 | uAx T[] 2 [@ENEEESIST 14.650 | 14.850 | 14.800 | 14.200 | 14.550 | 15.350 | 88.400 0.200
6 | 71 | WM& BR[| 2 |HBR4Em 15.000 | 13.900 | 16.000 | 14.450 | 15.000 | 13.800 | 88.150 0.250
7 64 | FEE BE] 2 |ENEERESISD 13.850 | 14.400 | 14.650 | 15.400 | 14.800 | 15.000 | 88.100 0.050
8 [ 75 |/DR FNEE| 2 |HHIFAES ST 14.200 | 14.450 | 14.400 | 14.700 | 15.000 | 15.300 | 88.050 0.050
9 [ 46 | #E# #iCA[ 2 |3FIAk -9h37 W"“‘*E*ﬁ 14.600 | 13.450 | 14.000 | 14.450 | 14.950 | 16.400 | 87.850 0.200
10 ] 74 | &M F#| 2 [ FSILRKR— 14.700 | 14.450 | 13.100 | 14.900 | 14.800 | 14.500 | 86.450 1.400
11| 47 | AR 2 [arize 99357 ﬁs;"“ﬁﬁrs 15.300 | 14.400 | 13.850 | 15.300 | 14.050 | 13.400 | 86.300 0.150
1M1 lan K&l 2 [ FSILRKR— 14.650 | 13.750 | 14.250 | 14.300 | 15.100 | 14.250 | 86.300 —
13156 |S5H Bz 2 :H'Ex;:°—“}'137“175$§%ﬁ§ % &6 14.150 | 14.500 | 14.350 | 14.150 | 15.350 | 13.600 | 86.100 0.200
14 | 44 | %L B 2 [3r3ab’ 9537 KIEEEBER 12.350 | 14.400 | 14.350 | 14.000 | 15.650 | 15.300 | 86.050 0.050
14170 JuAx #—[ 2 |ZB4&Em 15.250 | 14.400 | 13.950 | 14.250 | 15.300 | 12.900 | 86.050 —
16 | 51 | 1&8& B 2 |[tHFAKEISD 13.750 | 14.950 | 15.000 | 14.050 | 14.050 | 14.050 | 85.850 0.200
71 R[ES HE] 2 [ SRRV 13.850 | 14.700 | 14.400 | 14.350 | 14.450 | 14.050 | 85.800 0.050
18 | 60 [&2ARE@ABR| 2 |ZEERXKEGS 14.600 | 13.800 | 14.100 | 14.300 | 14.250 | 14.250 | 85.300 0.500
19 | 34 [#H# A#| 2 [fZUALOSHEKIESGS T 14,000 | 14.350 | 14.500 | 14.000 | 14.350 | 13.800 | 85.000 0.300
20 | 43 | /N0 =& | 2 |3F3ak 9057 AR EEIRER 14.100 | 13.050 | 13.050 | 14.900 [ 15.100 | 14.400 | 84.600 0.400
211 28 [ /m#k =] 2 [BAHA&®S 14,000 | 14.800 | 13.700 | 14.300 [ 13.100 | 14.650 | 84.550 0.050
22 | 54 | FIE %=k | 2 |[HBFHESSD 14.150 | 13.550 | 13.850 [ 13.950 [ 15.100 | 13.900 | 84.500 0.050
252 |BiE =i 2 [RrFEEIS D 14.100 | 13.000 | 13.400 | 14.150 [ 14.800 | 14.850 | 84.300 0.200
24 | 49 | =& BE| 2 |[HRiEsSD 14.600 | 14.050 | 13.500 | 14.850 | 14.050 | 13.000 | 84.050 0.250
25 | 3 O =Bt 2 |[BEEXKEHES 14.350 | 13.800 | 13.000 | 13.700 | 14.950 | 14.100 | 83.900 0.150
26 | 50 | TR A 2 [#EiEE 777 13.600 | 14.350 | 13.550 | 14.300 | 14.550 | 13.500 | 83.850 0.050
27 ] 26 | 5@ HRiE| 2 [ADCai=7&igSS5J 14.350 | 13.000 | 13.450 | 14.300 | 14.350 | 14.350 | 83.800 0.050
28 | 55 |0 ] 2 |3FIAR 9937 RIERREED 12.600 | 14.250 | 14.100 | 14.700 | 13.550 | 14.150 | 83.350 0.450
29 | 42 |y x%F| 2 |BERBFEXREYSD 14.400 | 12.150 | 13.350 | 14.150 [ 14.750 | 14.450 | 83.250 0.100
30 [ 27 | =8 FE| 2 |sAH4AES 13.900 | 14.150 | 12.700 | 14.900 | 14.500 | 12.750 | 82.900 0.350
31| 63 |&F @B=| 2 |ENERKIEISD 12.750 | 13.250 | 14.100 | 14.850 | 14.300 | 13.450 | 82.700 0.200
32 [ 13Xl BFE| 2 |[#BiFEESI ST 13.900 | 12.850 | 13.850 | 13.700 | 14.350 | 13.950 | 82.600 0.100
33| 62 | e FE=| 2 |ENEKIRESISD 13.900 | 13.300 | 13.600 | 14.450 | 13.200 | 13.700 | 82.150 0.450
4 4 | FL BE]| 2 :f‘x‘r\ 9937 RIRFFEER 12.350 | 13.850 | 13.050 | 13.650 | 14.850 | 14.350 | 82.100 0.050
B[ 77180 #F| 2 |ENESHKESISD 13.900 | 13.950 | 14.150 | 13.600 | 13.800 | 12.650 | 82.050 0.050
36 | 67 | RE EE#]| 2 EﬂEl_&Lun 13.400 | 11.650 | 14.800 | 14.900 | 13.950 | 13.250 | 81.950 0.100
36 | 69 | & AR EEESS 14.050 | 12.200 | 13.550 | 13.000 | 14.300 | 14.850 | 81.950 —
381 29 | EE #k=x| 2 [BWHAKIEIST 14.550 | 13.200 | 13.350 | 14.500 | 12.100 | 14.050 | 81.750 0.200
39 | 53 [1£EE #:EH| 2 [#AirAREBEY S T 13.100 | 12.750 | 13.850 | 13.600 | 14.100 | 14.200 | 81.600 0.150
01 |58 BE| 2 [FASHKESST 13.400 | 13.250 | 13.100 | 14.000 | 13.400 | 14.200 | 81.350 0.250
16 |EE #HK| 2 |[fBiFEESI ST 13.850 | 12.000 | 13.700 | 13.800 | 13.850 | 13.700 | 80.900 0.450
42 [ 30 | FR| 2 |BAXKESISD 12.800 | 13.750 | 13.050 | 14.400 | 13.500 | 13.300 | 80.800 0.100
43 1 39 | =i EH| 2 [(BiEH S50 14.450 | 13.650 | 13.350 | 13.150 | 12.700 | 13.450 | 80.750 0.050
4138 | B8E BX| 2 |EZH35D 12.100 | 14.000 | 13.750 | 13.900 | 13.200 | 13.550 | 80.500 0.250
45 | 17 o &8t 3 [HirRiEY S D 13.900 | 13.000 | 12.950 | 13.850 | 13.650 | 13.100 | 80.450 0.050
46 | 41 | B BHRt| 2 [KEHSD 14.650 | 11.000 [ 13.700 | 14.200 | 12.800 | 13.800 | 80.150 0.300
47 [ 10 |im& R 2 |[#BirEES S D 13.500 | 12.350 | 13.700 | 13.150 | 13.750 | 13.600 | 80.050 0.100
48 | 32 | /NE 2| 2 |EREHER 13.000 | 13.450 | 13.200 | 14.150 | 13.600 | 12.250 | 79.650 0.400
48 | 40 | FH =#| 2 [EEHSD 13.300 | 12.550 | 13.650 | 13.900 | 13.900 | 12.350 | 79.650 —
50| 6 |#0A EE]| 2 |[4—FILAKR—YHS5T 13.300 | 12.350 | 14.000 | 14.050 | 12.700 | 13.050 | 79.450 0.200
51 | 16 |4 E#F| 2 [HIFEESISD 12.850 | 13.150 | 12.500 | 12.750 | 12.950 | 14.400 | 78.600 0.850
52 | 35 | &tk EE| 2 [hyTRKR—VYHS5T 14.200 | 11.750 | 12.550 | 14.150 | 12.600 | 13.050 | 78.300 0.300
b3 | 4 |i#E% #wa| 2 [SSURKR—vH S TR 14.250 | 10.700 | 13.300 | 11.950 | 13.650 | 13.500 | 77.350 0.950
54 | 14 | KA #E#&| 2 [HirEES ST 13.200 | 12.700 | 12.150 | 13.800 | 11.500 | 13.650 | 77.000 0.350
55 | 7 | =W =#t| 2 |[Harkigss27 13.450 | 11.600 | 12.350 | 12.750 | 12.800 | 13.750 | 76.700 0.300
56 | 31 [0 Al 2 | B NnE 14.000 | 11.100 | 12.350 | 14.000 | 12.450 | 12.450 | 76.350 0.350
57 [ 24 [ H&H| 1 |[BIXEREXI—IL 13.700 | 10.700 | 12.750 | 13.900 | 11.750 | 13.200 | 76.000 0.350
58 | B3 | BAH BR| 2 |BES2-TFHhESIST 12.800 | 13.750 | 10.250 | 14.150 | 13.700 | 11.150 | 75.800 0.200
59 [ 36 | luA Al 2 |[kyTRKR—UYHS5T 13.600 | 12.600 [ 11.900 | 13.300 | 12.050 [ 12.200 | 75.650 0.150
60 | 18 | % BN 2 |MBiFKiEs > 2 14.350 | 11.150 | 11.650 | 12.900 | 11.950 | 12.400 | 74.400 1.250
61 | 21 | BLEERRFE| 1 |[BTHRIER S —IL 12.600 | 11.300 | 11.450 | 12.850 | 12.800 | 13.050 | 74.050 0.350
62 | 22 | 2% BAS | 1 |BIWARERI—I 13.150 | 11.250 | 11.350 | 12.700 | 11.850 | 13.050 | 73.350 0.700
63 | 8 | Fith Ukk| 2 |HBIFAKIEY S D 14.050 | 10.750 | 10.850 | 13.050 | 10.650 | 11.700 | 71.050 2.300
64 | 19 |EK Z&| 2 |figuuAL>PRkgES ST 11.250 | 9.750 | 13.100 | 13.500 | 11.550 | 11.700 | 70.850 | 0.200
65 | 9 |;HMAXEER]| 2 [HHFHRESSD 11.250 | 9.850 | 12.700 | 13.500 | 13.300 | 10.200 | 70.800 0.050
66 | 12 | &L 2| 2 [34xKR—y45>T7%#FE [11.850]10.750 [ 10.250 [ 11.900 | 11.300 | 10.950 [ 67.000 3.800




201 528AL_7HRERREFEKRS 3 #No. 7-2

BAEGZESR (BH) BF 1% IR ANERE
2015/9/20 17:36 A" =% 2
JiE4sz| No. K% FR g wh | HAE|DVEs| BE | 1T & | BEit | R=
67 | 61 | 1£m | 2 |ENEEERIST 15.350 | 0.000 | 14.600 | 15.800 [ 0.000 | 0.000 [ 45.750 | 21.250
68 | 76 | A BA| 2 |fEiFkES ST 0.000 | 13.600 | 14.800 | 13.600 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 42.000 3.750
69 | 57 | B & 2 |31z -9937 KigEEHER 11.850 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 14.850 [ 12.400 | 0.000 | 39.100 2.900
0] 5 |8 BMFE| 2 |BES 0.000 | 12.050 [ 0.000 | 0.000 | 12.600 | 12.250 | 36.900 2.200
] 2 1&€@A —&E]| 2 |UkioxokEsSD 0.000 | 0.000 [ 9.200 | 0.000 [ 0.000| 0.000 9.200 | 27.700
2172 |FER Eth| 3 |sAH&EMW Y PIEYPIEYPIEY PIEY PIEY Y, 0.000 9.200
712 1 68 | FE ®iz| 2 |sAH&%M NP EYPIEYPIEY PAEYPIEY S, 0.000 —
72 | 58 | EHer fHER| 2 [3F3Ab 9937 KIREEERER Y PIEYPIEYPIEY PAEY PIEY Y 0.000 —
72 1 37 | /A BE| 2 |EEZEYSD Y PIEYPIEYPIEY PAEY PIEY Y 0.000 —
72 | 25 | L& El 2 |k =Y LFaT4y9a KB I EPIEYPIEYPIEYPIEY PIEY D) 0.000 —
72 | 23 | &1L B 1 [BaAEX 7 —1L Y PIEYPIEYPIEYPIEY PIEY D) 0.000 —
721 20| mT x=&R]| 2 [BIHEXS—IL Y PIEYPIEYPIEYPIEY PIEY D) 0.000 —
REAREREEEEIZ SYSTEM BY KAWAT BUSINESS SOFTWARE

BHIE




201 52BAY - 7HREBREEFHEKRS R ERNo. 4

F—LIEGES (BHH) XF 1# fEITREREE
2015/9/20 17:19 A=y 1
BT | F-4No.| BE F— LA Bk EREL | FEHBE P h HEE RE
1| 204 | 1 |5AB4%® 68050 [ 66.250 | 65.850| 66.800 | 266.950 —
2 [ 205 [ 1 |BIAREBERI—IL 63.100 56.400 57.400 58.400 | 235.300 31.650
KEARERECE7#1% SYSTEM BY KAWAI BUSINESS SOFTWARE

EYlR




) 20152BX-T7HERKEFERS E #No. 3
CEAEGESR  (EHm) EF 18 BT RAKES

2015/9/20 17:19 A" =y° 1
JIE4Z]| No. K% FRK g BE | BBV | FHE | ph | BEE | RE
1 [523] EEHWDS 2 |EAR4%dm 12400 | 13.750 | 14.700 | 14.300 | 55.150 —
2 | 522 |cHUSOVITINA OKSANA| 3 |ZHE £ ép 14750 | 12850 | 13.650 [ 13.000 [ 54.250 [ 0.900
3 | 504 XKiE TR 2 |FAFLERKERES 13.500 | 13.400 | 13.150 | 13.300 | 53.350 0.900
4 1502] &t%H =E=F 2 |FALUEHRET 13650 | 12550 | 13650 [ 13.450 | 53.300 ] 0.050
b | 513 A EF#& 2 |#EMY ST 13.700 | 13550 | 12.900 | 12.800 | 52.950 0.350
6 | 518] ¥EIM &HO HEEESS 13.700 | 13.100 | 12550 [ 13.200] 525550 [ 0.400
7 |520 | FFHEBEL S R EIEESS 12750 [ 13.700 | 12.900 [ 13.000 | 52.350 | 0.200
8 |521| AERER [HEEETS 13650 | 12850 | 12.050 | 13.300] 51850 0.500
9 | 517| mIABHZF 2 | EFERBHS 14200 | 10350 | 12650 [ 13.600 [ 50.800 1,050
10 | 506 [ #5K Eogg HEEESS 12900 | 12300 | 13.800[ 11.750 [ 50.750 | 0.050
11 | 519 kK B [ EEETS 13200 | 12800 | 11.050 [ 12.950 | 50.000] 0.750
12 | 515 | @A 1FE 2 EEHS D 14,000 | 12400 | 11.600 | 11.700 [ 49.700 0.300
13 | 525 #fe &@E 1 I AREXI—IL 12.800 | 10.600 | 12.950 | 12.950 | 49.300 0.400
13 [501 | Il EXR 2 |FUEHRET 12.850 | 13.500 | 10.800 | 12.150 [ 49.300 —
15 | 529 #&O  #1E 1 I REXI—IL 12150 | 12250 | 11.950 [ 12.250 | 48600 ] 0.700
16 | 507 | =# FF 2 |[HEiFKiEs S0 13.050 | 11.850 | 12.250 | 11.350 | 48.500 0.100
17 | 528 546 ®3x 1 I AEXI—IL 12400 | 11550 | 11.450 [ 12.000 [ 47.400 1,100
18 | 514 FE#H xF 2 [B&&ESST 13600 | 9.000 | 12.400[ 11.300 [ 46.300 1,100
19 [ 526 | FHH# #H#F 1 EIAEXI—IL 13500 | 10200 11300 11.150 ] 46.150 [ 0.150
20 [ 511 ] Mg &EF 2 |mEIEIES ST 12900 | 9.950 | 10200] 11.750 [ 44.800 1.350
21 | 508 | d#t #F 2 |[HMBirKigs 520 12450 | 10.450 | 10.800 | 10.300 | 44.000 0.800
22 | 527 ®BXRIZSE 1 [BTIERIEX Y —IL 12.250 | 11.800 9.750 | 10.050 [ 43.850 0.150
22 | 510 anEERE 2 |Ramonalfkigs 57 13150 | 9900 9.800[ 11.000 | 43.850 —
24 | 512 /nék &0EE 2 [mEINEES S 2 12.550 8.350 9.600 | 10.950 [ 41.450 2.400
25 [ 516 & Fx= 2 |BEFERAR—VIREIHEEM 13200 [ 0000 | 10700 11250 35150 6.300
26 | 524 AL HE 1 |fEiTkiE x’)—)b 11750 | ¥4y | ¥4y | ¥4 | 11750 [ 23.400
27 | 509 /MNREAF 2 |FARTEERS N PREYPRAEYPAEREYY, 0.000 | 11.750
27 | 505 | K F=E [HEEETS PR EYPRAEYPREYY, 0.000 —
27 | 503 ]| #HEEBFEM 2 |AFLERKERES PR EYPRAEYPREYY, 0.000
KEARERELEEZ SYSTEM BY KAWAT BUSINESS SOFTWARE

BEHR




201 528AL_7HRERREFEKRS R ERNo. 28

F—LIRGESR (BB BF 28 BImikhahEtE
2015/9/22 15:34 A=y 1
B4z [ F-ANo.[ BE F—L% wh | BAE | DYER | BKE | F1TiE| #%iE | KREE RE
1 ]34 | 7 [HFIEXYYST 28.975 [ 28.575 | 29.250 [ 29.175 | 28.300 | 29.100 | 173.375 —
2 | 345 | 5 |[EEZz=vY R 28650 [ 28.125 | 29.075 | 28.100 | 28.225 | 28400 | 170575 2.800
3| 33| 7 |HEEUSEREIST 28.350 [ 27.900 | 28.400 | 28.200 | 27.900 | 27.900 [ 168.650 1.925
4 | 336 | 4 |HETAERY ST 28.375 | 27.400 [ 27.600 | 28.100 | 27.250 | 28.325 | 167.050 1.600
51349 | 6 |2EV5T 27.400 [ 27.500 | 28.750 | 28.325 | 28.300 | 26.700 | 166.975 0.075
51302 | 1 |[FATHKEISD 28250 | 27.800 | 28475 | 28.350 | 27.250 | 26.850 | 166.975 —
71348 | 6 |Team Twisters 28025 [ 26.200 | 27.450 | 28.350 | 26.850 | 28.375 | 165.250 1.725
8 | 30| 6 |[team YAGI 27.600 [ 26.000 | 27.800 | 28.500 | 27.200 | 27.600 | 164.700 0.550
9 135 1 [LL&YST (GH) 27.850 [ 25.500 | 27.500 | 28.350 | 27.300 | 27.500 [ 164.000 0.700
10] 31| 6 |34+ RRKR—YF55T 26.100 [ 26.750 | 27.950 | 26.650 | 28.150 | 27.650 | 163.250 0.750
11 | 322 | 2 |TEAM ONE PURPOSE 27.150 [ 25.450 | 28.950 [ 27.900 | 26.950 | 26.800 [ 163.200 0.050
11 342 | 4 |[#BERE 27.250 [ 27.300 | 27.350 | 28.150 | 26.700 | 26.450 [ 163.200 -
13| 331 | 3 |iBHE 26.650 [ 26.250 | 27.225 | 27.450 | 27.250 | 27.675 | 162.500 0.700
131330 3 [BECLFRTAYIR 26.600 [ 27.200 | 26.400 | 28.150 | 26.550 | 27.600 [ 162.500 —
15| 323 | 3 |EHE®IEI ST 26.900 [ 25.850 | 27.800 | 27.850 | 27.250 | 26.400 [ 162.050 0.450
16 | 311 1 |#F N{EEE 26.900 | 25.750 | 28.450 | 27.850 | 26.800 [ 25550 | 161.300 0.750
171316 | 2 |INoT—HiEYS5T A 26.500 [ 24.650 | 28.500 [ 27.600 | 27.150 | 26.650 [ 161.050 0.250
181346 | 5 |F—L YA4RAZ—X 27.850 [ 25.350 | 27.950 | 27.850 | 27.100 | 24.850 [ 160.950 0.100
181327 3 [BmXKU357 A 27.200 [ 25.800 | 27.200 | 27.450 | 26.600 | 26.700 [ 160.950 —
20 [ 318 | 2 |74 VREAEBRHot GC 27.200 [ 25.050 | 28.025 | 27.550 | 25.600 | 27.400 | 160.825 0.125
21| 343 | 4 [BEXKY ST 27.150 [ 26.550 | 27.200 [ 27.500 | 26.250 | 25.650 [ 160.300 0.525
221310 | 1 [NBEDKSS 25600 [ 23.400 | 28.250 [ 27.400 | 26.900 | 26.700 [ 158.250 2.050
23| 328 | 3 [EHEmYMCAALVOF—L 27.300 [ 24.600 | 25.800 [ 28.050 | 25.550 | 25.750 [ 157.050 1.200
24 | 335 | 4 |HEHELBWLEK 25.750 | 26.200 | 27.150 | 26.400 | 26.050 | 25.450 [ 157.000 0.050
251306 | 1 [LLHYST (B) 26.650 [ 24.550 | 27.650 | 26.450 | 26.000 | 25350 [ 156.650 0.350
26 | 333 | 4 [BEMAEZ=A 25950 [ 24.900 | 28.300 [ 26.150 | 25.600 | 24.800 [ 155.700 0.950
27| 338 | 4 |[KIREEHY ST 25450 [ 25.500 | 26.800 | 26.400 | 25.700 | 23.850 [ 153.700 2.000
28 [ 304 | 1 |BBEAmMmMonite 26.450 [ 23.550 | 27.100 | 26.750 | 24.900 | 24.700 | 153.450 0.250
29 | 337 | 4 (EABER= LIRS ST 26.450 [ 24.800 | 26.050 | 26.800 | 24.600 | 24.550 [ 153.250 0.200
30309 | 1 [RXRYGymnastics 26.000 [ 22.100 | 27.550 | 26.600 | 26.150 | 24.700 [ 153.100 0.150
31| 319 | 2 [FoEYST 25950 [ 23.500 | 26.250 | 27.450 | 25.650 | 23.950 [ 152.750 0.350
32 | 326 | 3 |RE®HEYST 25.150 [ 22.950 | 26.800 [ 27.050 | 25.050 | 24.850 [ 151.850 0.900
33| 321 | 2 [TEAMiEZE® 25000 [ 24.450 | 27.100 | 25.200 | 24.300 | 25.700 [ 151.750 0.100
34| 37| 2 [NvT—xiEHST B 25050 [ 22.600 | 26.250 [ 26.900 | 25.250 | 25.200 [ 151.250 0.500
35 | 341 | 4 |[KINP GYMNASTICS 25250 [ 22.650 | 25550 | 26.850 | 25.450 | 24.650 [ 150.400 0.850
36 | 312 | 1 [BFREZEES 25450 [ 19.350 | 27.950 [ 27.400 | 24.950 | 25.100 [ 150.200 0.200
37 (38 | 1 |VovERR—YHST 25200 [ 21.300 | 26.350 | 26.400 | 24.700 | 26.000 [ 149.950 0.250
37| 307 | 1 |F/ ol ihiEED 25200 [ 23.550 | 26.250 [ 25.750 | 24.600 | 24.600 [ 149.950 —
39 | 324 | 3 |BaY ST 25650 [ 22.500 | 26.650 | 25.850 | 24.650 | 23.900 [ 149.200 0.750
40 | 340 | 4 [AXRAK>=T 23.800 [ 23.350 | 25950 [ 26.500 | 25.100 | 24.250 [ 148.950 0.250
41| 344 | 5 (378 AREEEMEERT 24.250 | 23.850 [ 26.450 | 26.950 | 23.150 [ 23.650 | 148.300 0.650
42| 314 | 2 IMAGER 24000 [ 21.700 | 27.550 | 26.200 | 23.800 | 25.000 [ 148.250 0.050
431303 | 1 |EKkY357 B 24.900 | 22.600 | 26.050 | 25500 | 24.750 | 24.050 [ 147.850 0.400
441 325 | 3 [BAZH ST 2 23.900 [ 22.150 | 26.450 | 26.950 | 24.800 | 22.400 | 146.650 1.200
45 |1 339 | 4 [IxFE-Fo 357 25950 [ 21.500 | 25550 | 26.050 | 24.850 | 22.650 | 146.550 0.100
46 [ 320 | 2 |BARNWAT7=VILR 24.100 [ 22.100 | 25.200 | 25.850 | 24.000 | 23.450 [ 144.700 1.850
47 1 301 | 1 [BXKH ST 16.950 | 20.350 | 25.900 | 17.300 | 24.050 [ 22.850 | 127.400 17.300

REARERECEKFR SYSTEM BY KAWAI BUSINESS SOFTWARE

EH R




201 528X THERRBFERS EEEENo. 27-1

BAEGZESR (BH) BF 2% IR ANERE
2015/9/22 15:33 A=y 1
JIE4Z| No. K% FR g Wwh | HAE|DYls| BKE | E1THE| #%iE | LEF RE
1 | 205 A& gl 2 [REXESIST 9.800 | 9.850 [ 9.800| 9.700 | 9.850 | 9.850 [ 58.850 —
2 |104fmE B[ 2 |[FASDOKIESIST 9850 | 9.900 [ 9.875| 9.950 | 9.600 | 9.650 | 58.825 0.025
3 | 352 | BEN| 2 [BTIE2UHST 9825 | 9.925[ 9.700| 9.850 | 9.550 | 9.750 [ 58.600 0.225
4 1312 K& #l| 2 |[EEJI=vP X 9.600 | 9.750 | 9.750 [ 9.550 | 9.675| 9.625| 57.950 0.650
5 13104 gE#| 5 |[EEDz=vH R 9.700 | 9.725| 9.825| 9.150 | 9.550 | 9.675| 57.625 0.325
6 |353] A Bl 2 |[EEIE42Y 950 9.600 | 9.650 | 9.800| 9.725| 9.050| 9.650 | 57.475 0.150
7 211 F =] 2 Lﬁuw 957 9.725| 9.300 [ 9500 | 9.750 | 9.800| 9.250 | 57.325 0.150
8 |105[#EM H#| 3 [FATDOEERESIST 9.450 | 9.800 | 9550 9.800 | 9.350 [ 9.200| 57.150 0.175
9 1266 | EH B8F|[ 2 (2957 9.700 | 9.000 [ 9.850| 9.600 | 9.400| 9.500 [ 57.050 0.100
10 | 347|238 BE] 2 [MmELUSaFiEsS5T 9650 | 8950 | 9.800| 9.400| 9.550 | 9.400 [ 56.750 0.300
11 12284 ZE—[ 5 |BEEY ST 9.400 | 9.600 | 9.700 | 9500 | 9.000| 9.500 | 56.700 0.050
12 | 363 | &\ x| 3 |EXERERS 9.775| 9.000 [ 9.900| 9.825| 9.650| 8.500| 56.650 0.050
12 | 153 | &K I ES P 9550 [ 9.100 | 9.700 [ 9.400| 9.450 [ 9.450 | 56.650 —
141334 B8% &2] 2 [team YAGI 9.350 | 9.150 | 9.400 | 9.500 | 9.700 [ 9.500 | 56.600 0.050
15 | 354 | &8 ##%t| 3 [BIE2UH5T 9550 | 8.900| 9.750 | 9.550 | 9.350 [ 9.400 | 56.500 0.100
16 [ 339 | k¥ | 2 [Ca34FZARAKR—YH55T 9.250 | 9.450 [ 9.750 | 9.000 | 9.350 | 9.500 [ 56.300 0.200
16 | 351 | 2@ =F;#| 3 [BIE2U5957 9.300 [ 9.000| 9.300 | 9.600| 9.400 | 9.700 | 56.300 —
18 [ 231 K &BA| 6 |EREYMCAZL L OF—L 9.350 | 9.200| 9.600 | 9.400| 9.200 [ 9.500 | 56.250 0.050
19 1239 | &1L G#t] 3 [BEBSLFRTAvH R 9.100 [ 9.700 | 9.100 | 9.400| 9.100 | 9.700 | 56.100 0.150
20 [ 2421 /vtk ] 2 |[#BEHe 8450 | 9.100| 9.775| 9.500 | 9.600 [ 9.625| 56.050 0.050
21 [270 | kEH H=]| 3 |HaikERs S J 9600 | 9.100 [ 9.300| 9.650| 8.800| 9.525| 55.975 0.075
22 | 343 | ;2B &l 4 |[ExEAATILIST 9.300 | 9.200 | 9.400| 9.300 | 9.300| 9.400 [ 55.900 0.075
23 [ 174 | B9 F3k| 5 |FTA4AVREAEBRHo t GC 9.600 | 8.600| 9.725| 9.350| 9.100| 9.500 | 55.875 0.025
24 [ 349 | B0 =] 2 REEUVSBEESIST 9.000 | 9550 | 9.300] 9500| 9.350 | 9.150 [ 55.850 0.025
25 [318] &KX BE| 2 |F—L YARE—X 9.650 | 8.450 | 9.700 [ 9.600 | 9.000 [ 9.300 | 55.700 0.150
26 | 142 | & | 2 [[BRRERE 9450 | 9.250 [ 9.400| 9.350 | 9.650 | 8.500 [ 55.600 0.100
27 [333|#HE =] 2 |[team YAGI 9.450 | 9.350 | 9.300 [ 9.450| 9.050 [ 8.950 | 55.550 0.050
28 |32 =X | 3 |BEVSD 9.600 | 9.300| 9.350 | 9.150 | 9.500 [ 8.550 | 55.450 0.100
20 [323| B@E FIE|] 2 |[Team Twisters 9.350 | 8.800 | 8.950 | 9.550| 9.150 | 9.525| 55.325 0.125
30 | 330 | &4t ;%Xc 2 |BEHSD 7.750 | 9550 9650 | 9.675| 9550 | 9.100| 55.275 0.050
31 [ 249 s #®Z2]| 5 |Ih&HHSD 9.250 | 9.050| 9.350| 9.100| 9.150| 9.150| 55.050 0.225
32 [300 | PEA=EKR]| 2 |BEXYST 9.250 | 9.450 | 9.300| 9.450| 8.800| 8.750 | 55.000 0.050
32 | 320 | 5 & = 5 |[BEBEEs 5D 9500 | 8.800| 9.400| 9.250| 8.950 | 9.100| 55.000 —
32 [34b | AR EF| 3 Jfﬁﬁtl}o&m 9357 9.050 | 9.200 [ 9.300| 9.100| 9.000| 9.350 | 55.000 —
3B [324| 58 kF| 2 |[Team Twisters 8850 | 9.100 ] 9.300| 9.200| 8.900| 9.600| 54.950 0.050
36 | 116 | A k#| 2 [LLHY ST CGH 9.000 | 8650 | 9.450| 9.300| 9.200| 9.250 [ 54.850 0.100
37 | 297 | i B | 3 [RIBHIEEITOKBIAIRY S5 T 9.100 | 8.000| 9.750| 9550 | 8.700| 9.725| 54.825 0.025
8 [227]| @A &F| 2 |[LKYST A 9.600 | 9.250 | 8.800 | 8.800| 9.200| 9.050 | 54.700 0.125
39 [118]EE BIK| 2 |[LLH#YST CGH) 9450 | 8400 | 9.150| 9.450| 8.600| 9.550 | 54.600 0.100
39 [197| EMA #t| 4 |TEAM ONE PURPOSE 8850 | 8450 9.750| 9.500| 9.200 | 8.850| 54.600 —
39 [364| &5 —ER| 6 |BEEEIILELSC 9.350 | 9.000] 9.600| 8.800| 8.850 | 9.000| 54.600 —
42 115l g8 X&E|l 3 |[LEH#YST CGH 9400 | 8450 | 8750 | 9.600| 9.500| 8.700 | 54.400 0.200
42 1341 |BTA % | 4 [mxEKigEs S0 9.050 | 9.100 [ 9.400| 9.200| 8.600| 9.050 | 54.400 —
42 1346 | A8y 3| 2 [MEEUS BRIEIS D 9600 | 9.150 [ 8.750| 9.300 | 8.900 | 8.700 | 54.400 —
45 143X FE| 2 [HEEREEER 8850 | 8250 9.700 | 9.500| 9.050 | 9.000| 54.350 0.050
45 | 255 | =M@ Bl 5 |BAKEREA 9.000 | 9.000] 9.700| 8.850| 8.950| 8.850| 54.350 —
4 [ 315 | AF Eel| 2 |F—L YAREZ—X 9250 | 8.850| 9.250 | 9.400| 9.200 | 8.350| 54.300 0.050
48 1132 | &=H AitE] 6 [RXHGymnastics 9.400 | 8000 | 9500] 9.200] 9.100| 9.000 | 54.200 0.100
48 [ 340 A s&]| 3 |CaLAFRAKR—=YHST 8.050 | 9.100]| 9500 | 8.800| 9.600| 9.150 | 54.200 —
